04/01/14F
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
L24 Starboard Light Engine
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618X°    ± 1°

0.750 [19.1mm]
0.78 [19.9mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
L24-ZXXXXK
CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE
IN KELVIN
Solder Pad x4
0.228 [5.8mm]
0.08 [2.0mm]
0.106 [2.7mm]
REF.
04/01/14G J. C.
08/09/16H J. C.
Corrected Board Thickness
Engineering Release
Removed BOM
J. Chiang
B. Oliver
Part Number LED P/N Color CCT (K) Typical Luminous Flux (lm) Philips Lumileds P/N Reference
L24-Z2700K BDL-1509 Warm White 2700 100 LXZ1-2780-5
L24-Z3000K BDL-1510 Warm White 3000 110 LXZ1-3080-5
L24-Z4000K BDL-1511 Neutral White 4000 120 LXZ1-4070
L24-Z5000K BDL-1512 Neutral White 5000 130 LXZ1-5070
L24-Z5700K BDL-1513 Cool White 5700 140 LXZ1-5770
Table 1: Assembly Configurations
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for High Power LEDs - White category: